Up and Running in Minutes
Put in a K-factor from the calibration sheet,
select your units of measure, and observe
accurate flow readings.
Bluetooth Connectivity
Use your smart phone to monitor real-time flow
valves from a distance or to program and change
settings.

locations where equipment is exposed to the elements.
TRANSMITTER DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
RT-50–B–
Sensor Mounting Thread
0 = Special mounting
3 = 1/2-20 UNF (TRG turbines)
5 = M14 (gear meters)
7 = 1/2" TW collar
8 = 3/4" TW collar
9 = 1" TW collar
Series
1 = TRG turbine and gear meters (-60 & smaller)
2 = JV-80KL & JV-90KL gear meters
3 = TW & TR turbine meters
4 = High temperature
Sensor Type
C = Carrier frequency (SS meters, TRG turbines)
M = Inductive (TR & TW turbine meters)
N = Inductive (Aluminum meters)
[150.8]
5.94
[1
48
.1
]
5.
83
[1
5.
2]
0.
60
[7
8.
6]
3.
09
[67.2]
2.64   [35.0]
1.38
[48.9]
1.92
MOBILE APP SCREENS
©2019 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID:RT50DS19 REV 4.20
Products may be subject to change without notice - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com